Appendix C - Amendments

Amendments to the Transportation Improvement Program are approved by the MPO Board at regularly scheduled meetings. Amended
pages of the TIP are added electronically on the MPQO’s website once they have been approved. Amendments to the TIP are made
available on the MPO website: http://www.planhillsborough.org/transportation-improvement-program-tip/

C1


http://www.planhillsborough.org/transportation-improvement-program-tip/

Hillsborough MPO 2019/20 - 2023/24
Transportation Improvement Program
List of Amendments

TIP

STIP

TIP Page Date of . . .
Amendment | Amendment Project Number Description Amendment Action LRTP Reference status
Number [ Amendment
Number Number

1 C-3 9/4/19 4242133 City of Tampa Downtown Tampa ATMS 175 Signals - Phase 2 Roll forward Minimize Congestion Approved
2 C-4 9/4/19 4372481 US 92/ SR 600/ S Dale Mabry FR Neptune Street to Henderson Blvd Roll forward Relieve Flooding Approved
3 C-4 9/4/19 439829 2 Intersection Lighting - Various Location Hillsborough County Roll forward System preservation Approved
4 C-5 9/4/19 440249 1 SR 674/ Sun City Center from E of College Chase Dr to # of Commerce Center Dr Roll forward System preservation Approved
5 C-6 9/4/19 4405112 US 41B/ N Tampa St & N Florida Ave from E Tyler to MLK Roll forward Reduce Crashes Approved

6 Not used
7 C-6 10/1/19 441098 1 SR 580/ Busch Blvd Multiple Locations 12th St, 19th St, Overlook Dr Update existing project |Reduce Crashes Approved
8 C-7 10/1/19 445824 1 US 92/SR 580/SR 600-Hillsborough Ave From W of Lagoon St to Sheldon Rd Added project System Preservation Approved
9 C-7 12/3/19 4393362 [|Hillsborough County FY 2018/2019-2019/2020 UPWP Update existing project [UPWP Approved
10 C-8 12/3/19 4022551  |Hillsborough County MPO Transit Planning Section 5305 Update existing project |Goal IV Approved
11 C-9 3/3/20 4274543 I-75 NB on Ramp from NB US-301 to NB I-74 Added project Smart Cities Approved
12 C-10 4/14/20 447141 1 HART Human Trafficking Innovations in Transit Public Safety Grant Added project Who are our partners Approved
13 C-11 4/14/20 447142 1 HART Bus and Bus Facilities Discretionary Grant Added project State of Good Repair Approved
14 C-12 4/14/20 4424241  |HART CNG Duplex Compressor Update existing project |State of Good Repair Approved
15 C-14 4/14/20 414963 2 Surface Transportation Bus Replacements Update existing project |State of Good Repair Approved
16 C-16 5/13/20 4436301 I-75 from N of US 301/ Progress Road to Woodberry Road Added project Minimize congestion Approved
17 Cc-17 5/13/20 4436302 I-75 from N of CSX/ RR/ Broadway Ave to S of SR 582/ Fowler Ave Added project Minimize congestion Approved
18 C-18 5/13/20 445380 1 I-4 repaving from E of Mcintosh Road to County Line Road Added project System Preservation Approved
19A C-19 5/13/20 439336 2 Hillsborough County FY 2018/2019-2019/2020 UPWP Update existing project |UPWP Approved
19 B; 19C C-20 5/13/20 439336 3 Hillsborough County FY 2019/2020-2020/2021 UPWP Update existing project |UPWP Approved

C-2




FDOT Adopted FY 2018/2019 - 2022/2023 TIP

FDOT
5 Year TIP
Hillsborough County, District 7
Status: Amended Amendment Date: 0(k/n/2019 Amendment Number: 1
Item Number: 4242133 Description: CITY OF TAMPA DOWNTOWN TAMPA ATMS 176 SIGNALS - PHASE 2 LRTP: Minimize congestion, p. 163
Related Project: Extra Description: UPGRADE LEGACY TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEMS
Project Length: 0 *NON-SIS*
Type of Work: ~ ATMS - ARTERIAL TRAFFIC MGMT
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
DESIGN BUILD - MANAGED BY FDOT
TRWR SO $612,431 S0 S0 S0 SO SO $612,431
ACSA S0 $181,439 $0 $0 $0 S0 S0 $181,439
GFSA SO $5,761,558 S0 S0 SO SO SO $5,761,558
SA SO $1,027,252 S0 S0 SO SO SO $1,027,252
TRIP SO $604,005 S0 S0 SO SO SO $604,005
SE SO $1,007,977 S0 S0 SO SO SO $1,007,977
Su S0 $5,835,201 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S$5,835,201
Totals: $0 $15,029,863 $0 1] $0 $0 $0 $15,029,863
PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING - MANAGED BY FDOT
SuU SO $480,652 S0 S0 SO SO SO $480,652
Added ACSA SO $1,000 S0 S0 S0 SO SO $1,000
Totals: $0 $481,652 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $481,652
Item 424213 3 Totals: $0 $15,511,515 S0 $0 $0 $0 ] $15,511,515

C-3



FDOT

Adopted FY 2018/2019 - 2022/2023 TIP

Status: Amended Amendment Date: n(/0n/2019 Amendment Number: 2

Item Number: 4372491

Related Project: Extra Description: CONSTRUCT BOX CULVERT

Description: US 92/SR 600/S DALE MABRY HWY FR NEPTUNE STREET TO HENDERSON BLVD

LRTP: Minimize congestion, p. 163

Project Length: 0.251 *NON-SIS*
Type of Work:  DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
CONSTRUCTION - MANAGED BY FDOT
DDR $0 $0 $0 $0 $5,891,268 $0 $0 $5,891,268
DIH $0 $0 $0 $0 $81,822 $0 $0 $81,822
Totals: $0 $0 S0 $0 $5,973,090 $0 $0 $5,973,090
PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING - MANAGED BY FDOT
DDR $0 $706,942 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $706,942
Modified DIH $0 $2,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,000
Modified DS $49,203 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $49,203
Totals: $49,203 $708,942 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $758,145
Item 437249 1 Totals: $49,203 $708,942 $0 $0 $5,973,090 $0 $0 $6,731,235

Status: Amended Amendment Number: 3
439829 2

Related Project: 4398291

Amendment Date: 00/0n/2019
Item Number:

Extra Description:

Description: INTERSECTION LIGHTING - VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY

LRTP: System Preservation, p. 161

Project Length: 57.014 *SIS*
Type of Work:  LIGHTING
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
CONSTRUCTION - MANAGED BY FDOT
Added DDR $50,000 S0 $0 $0 $0 $0 S0 $50,000
Added ACSS $17,131 $20,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $37,131
Added HSP $2,365,161 $49,489 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,414,650
Added DS $14,245 S0 $0 $0 $0 $0 S0 $14,245
Totals:  $2,446,537 $69,489 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,516,026
PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING - MANAGED BY FDOT
Added DS $7,988 S0 $0 $0 $0 $0 S0 $7,988
Added DIH $9,149 S0 $0 $0 $0 $0 S0 $9,149
Totals: $17,137 S0 S0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $17,137
Item 439829 2 Totals:  $2,463,674 $69,489 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,533,163



FDOT Adopted FY 2018/2019 - 2022/2023 TIP

Status: Amended Amendment Date: 0(/0n/2019 Amendment Number: 4
Item Number: 440249 1 Description: SR674/SUN CITY CTR FR E OF COLLEGE CHASE DR TO E OF COMMERCIAL CTR DR LRTP: System preservation, p. 161
Related Project: Extra Description: 4 LANES
Project Length: 2.776 *NON-SIS*
Type of Work: RESURFACING
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
CONSTRUCTION - MANAGED BY FDOT
DIH SO SO SO $93,004 SO SO SO $93,004
DDR SO SO SO $6,696,265 SO SO SO $6,696,265
Totals: $0 $0 $0 $6,789,269 $0 $0 $0 $6,789,269
PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING - MANAGED BY FDOT
Modified DIH S0 $1,000 $0 $0 $0 S0 $0 $1,000
Modified DS $2,891 SO SO SO SO SO SO $2,891
DDR SO $1,141,709 SO SO SO SO SO $1,141,709
Totals: $2,891 $1,142,709 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 $1,145,600
Item 440249 1 Totals: $2,891 $1,142,709 S0 $6,789,269 S0 S0 $So $7,934,869



FDOT

Adopted FY 2018/2019 - 2022/2023 TIP

Status: Amended Amendment Date: 0(/0n/2019 Amendment Number: 5

Iltem Number: 440511 2 Description: US 41B/N TAMPA ST & N FLORIDA AVE FROM E TYLER TO MLK

LRTP: Reduce Crashes & Vulnerability,

Related Project: Extra Description: MULTIMODAL SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS URBAN CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENTS OUTLINED IN Pg. 164
: ) VISION PLAN
Project Length: 6.374 *NON-SIS*
Type of Work:  URBAN CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENT!
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
CONSTRUCTION - MANAGED BY FDOT
suU $0 S0 $0 $0 $0 $8,621,291 $0 $8,621,291
DS S0 S0 $0 $0 $0 $7,709,915 S0 $7,709,915
c™m S0 S0 $0 $0 $0 $2,008,629 S0 $2,008,629
SA S0 S0 $0 $0 $0 $623,959 S0 $623,959
Totals: $0 S0 S0 $0 $0 $18,963,794 $0 $18,963,794
PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING - MANAGED BY FDOT
Modified DS $5,898 $1,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 S0 $6,898
Modified DIH $4,839 $5,161 $0 $0 $0 $0 S0 $10,000
SA $0 $495,916 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $495,916
Totals: $10,737 $502,077 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $512,814
Item 440511 2 Totals: $10,737 $502,077 S0 $0 S0 $18,963,794 S0 $19,476,608

Amendment Date: m1/0M/2019 Amendment Number: 7

Description: SR 580/ BUSCH BLVD MULTIPLE LOCATIONS 12ST, PAWNEE AVE, OVERLOOK DR

Status: Amended
Item Number: 441098 1

LRTP: Reduce Crashes & Vulnerability,

Related Project: Extra Description: CONSTRUCT 3 HIGH INTENSITY PEDESTRIAN ACTIVATED SIGNALIZED CROSSWALKS Pg. 164
Project Length: 2.783 *NON-SIS*
Type of Work:  PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMEN
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
CONSTRUCTION - MANAGED BY FDOT
Modified ACSS $0 $1,517,164 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,517,164
Totals: $0 $1,517,164 S0 S0 S0 $0 $0 $1,517,164
Item 441098 1 Totals: $0 $1,517,164 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,517,164



FDOT Adopted FY 2018/2019 - 2022/2023 TIP

Status: Amended Amendment Date: m0/0M/2019 Amendment Number: 8
Iltem Number: 445824 1 Description: US 92/ SR 580/ SR 600/ HILLSBOROUGH AVE FROM W OF LAGOON ST TO SHELDON HIGH FRIC LRTP: System Preservation, p. 161
Related Project: 4458241 Extra Description: SKID HAZARD
Project Length: *NON-SIS*
Type of Work:  RESURFACING
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
CONSTRUCTION - Managed by FDOT
Added ACSS S0 $447,996 S0 S0 S0 SO SO $447,996
Totals: $0 $447,996 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $447,996
Item 445824 1 Totals: $0 $447,996 $o0 $o $o $o $o $447,996
Status: Amended Amendment Date: MH/00k2019 Amendment Number: 9
Iltem Number: 439336 2 Description: HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY FY 2018/2019-2019/2020 UPWP LRTP: Pg.179
Related Project: Extra Description:
Project Length: 0 *NON-SIS*

Type of Work: ~ TRANSPORTATION PLANNING

Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
PLANNING - RESPONSIBLE AGENCY NOT AVAILABLE
Su $613,935 $403,288 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,017,223
Modified PL $1,347,585 $1,275,437 $0 $0 $0 $0 S0 $2,623,022
Totals:  $1,961,520 $1,678,725 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,640,245
Item 439336 2 Totals:  $1,961,520 $1,678,725 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,640,245



FDOT

Adopted FY 2018/2019 - 2022/2023 TIP

Status: Amended

Amendment Date: MH/00/2019

Amendment Number: 10

ltem Number: 402255 1 Description: HILLSBOROUGH CTY MPO TRANSIT PLANNING SECTION 5305 LRTP: Goal IV
Related Project: Extra Description: SECTION 5305 MPO TRANSPORTATION PLANNING
Project Length: 0 *NON-SIS*
Type of Work:  PTO STUDIES
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
PLANNING - MANAGED BY HILLSBOROUGH MPO
DS $26,335 $0 30 $0 $0 $0 $0 $26,335
Modified DU $6,189,814 $493,964 $329,907 $339,804 $349,998 $373,295 $0 $8,076,782
Modified LF $746,550 $61,745 $41,238 $42,476 $43,750 $46,662 $0 $982,421
Modified DDR $562,588 $61,745 $41,238 $0 $0 $0 $0 $665,571
DPTO $184,355 $0 30 $42,476 $43,750 $46,662 $0 $317,243
Totals:  $7,709,642 $617,454 $412,383 $424,756 $437,498 $466,619 $0 $10,068,352
Item 402255 1Totals:  $7,709,642 $617,454 $412,383 $424,756 $437,498 $466,619 $0 $10,068,352



FDOT Adopted FY 2019/2020 - 2023/2024 TIP

FDOT
5 Year TIP
Hillsborough County, District 7
Status: Amended Amendment Date: 03/03/2020 Amendment Number: 11
ltem Number: 427454 3 Description: 1-75 NB ON RAMP FROM NB US 301 TO I-75 NB LRTP: Smart Cities, p.40
Related Project: Extra Description: NEW CONCRETE PAVEMENT, REHABILITATION OF EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MILLING

AND RESURFACING OF EXISTING ASPHALT, PAVING, SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS

Project Length: *IS*
Type of Work:  INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENT
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
CONSTRUCTION - Managed by FDOT
Added ACNP 50 $0 $4,946,815 $0 $0 50 S0 $4,946,815
Totals: $0 $0 $4,946,815 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,946,815
Item 427454 3 Totals: $0 $0 $4,946,815 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,946,815



FDOT Adopted FY 2019/2020 - 2023/2024 TIP

FDOT
5 Year TIP
Hillsborough County, District 7
Status Amended Amendment Date: 4/14/2020 Amendment Number: 12
Item Number: 4471411 Description: HART HUMAN TRAFFICKING INNOVATIONS IN TRANSIT PUBLIC SAFETY GRANT LRTP: Who are Our Partners?, Pg.5-7
Related Project: Extra Description: Hillsborough Transit Authority (HART) will receive funding to conduct a public awareness
; . campaign about human traffickin
Project Length: paig & *NON-SIS*
Type of Work
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
OPERATIONS - Managed by HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY
Added LF S0 $25,060 S0 S0 $0 $0 $0 $25,060
Added FTA S0 $100,240 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 $100,240
Totals: S0 $125,300 S0 ] ] S0 S0 $125,300
Item 447141 1 Totals: $0 $125,300 S0 $0 $0 S0 S0 $125,300



FDOT Adopted FY 2019/2020 - 2023/2024 TIP

FDOT
5 Year TIP
Hillsborough County, District 7
Status: Amended Amendment Date: 4/14/2020 Amendment Number: 13
Item Number: 4471421 Description: HART'S BUS AND BUS FACILITIES DISCRETIONARY GRANT LRTP: State of Good Repair, Pg. 31
Related Project: Extra Description: HART has been awarded with a Buses and Bus Facilities Program discretionary grant to replace
Project Length: diesel buses with new compressed natural gas buses *NON-SIS*

Type of Work:  PURCHASE VEHICLES/EQUIPMENT

Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
OPERATIONS - Managed by HART

Added LF $0 $758,824 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $758,824
Added FTA $0 $4,300,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,300,000
Totals: $0 $5,058,824 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $5,058,824
Iltem 447142 1 Totals: $0 $5,058,824 S0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $5,058,824


RamanV
Typewritten Text
State of Good Repair, Pg. 31

RamanV
Typewritten Text


Adopted FY 2019/2020 - 2023/2024 TIP

FDOT

Status Amended Amendment Date: 4/14/2020 Amendment Number: 14
Iltem Number: 4424241 Description: HART CNG DUPLEX COMPRESSOR LRTP: State of Good Repair, p31
Related Project: Extra Description:

Project Length: 0 *NON-SIS*

Type of Work ~ PURCHASE VEHICLES/EQUIPMENT

CAPITAL - MANAGED BY HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY

Modified SuU $0 $575,000 $0 S0 $0 S0 S0 $575,000
Totals: $0 $575,000 S0 S0 S0 $0 $0 $575,000
Item 442424 1 Totals: $0 $575,000 S0 $0 S0 $0 $0 $575,000




Adopted FY 2019/2020 - 2023/2024 TIP

HART

Status ARZLIISR AR2LIISR Date: cKMMKHAMN
Iltem Number: 4424241 Description: HART CNG DUPLEX COMPRESSOR LRTP: System preservation, p. 161
Related Project: Extra Description:

Project Length: *NON-SIS*

Type of Work ~ PURCHASE VEHICLES/EQUIPMENT

Grants and Miscellaneous - Managed by HART

SuU $0 $0 $0 $0 $575,000 $0 $0 $575,000
Totals: $0 S0 S0 S0 $575,000 $0 $0 $575,000
Item 442424 1 Totals: $0 S0 $0 $0 $575,000 $0 $0 $575,000




FDOT Adopted FY 2019/2020 - 2023/2024 TIP
FDOT
5 Year TIP
Hillsborough County, District 7
Status: Amended Amendment Date: 4/14/2020 Amendment Number: 15
Item Number: 414963 2 Description: SURFACE TRANSPORTATION: BUS REPLACEMENTS LRTP: State of Good Repair, p31
Related Project: Extra Description: Purchase Vehicles/Equipment
Project Length: *NON-SIS*
Type of Work: PURCHASE VEHICLES/EQUIPMENT
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
CAPITAL - MANAGED BY HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY
Modified SuU SO $3,425,000 $4,000,000 $4,000,000 $9,220,000 $4,000,000 SO $24,645,000
Modified FTAT S0 S0 $0 S0 S0 S0 S0 $0
Totals: ] $3,425,000 $4,000,000 $4,000,000 $9,220,000 $4,000,000 S0 $24,645,000
Item 414963 2 Totals: $0 $3,425,000 $4,000,000 $4,000,000 $9,220,000 $4,000,000 S0 $24,645,000



HART Adopted FY 2019/2020 - 2023/2024 TIP

HART
5 Year TIP
Hillsborough County, District 7
Status: AR2LI(Sd AR2LIISR 51HiS: c/1m/20mp
Item Number: 414963 2 Description: SURFACE TRANSPORTATION: BUS REPLACEMENTS LRTP: System preservation, p. 161
Related Project: Extra Description: Purchase Vehicles/Equipment
Project Length: *NON-SIS*
Type of Work: PURCHASE VEHICLES/EQUIPMENT
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
Grants and Miscellaneous - Managed by HART
FTAT $19,200,000 SO S0 SO SO SO SO $19,200,000
SuU $25,500,000 $4,000,000 $4,000,000 $4,000,000 $9,220,000 $4,000,000 S0 $50,720,000
Totals: $44,700,000 $4,000,000 $4,000,000 $4,000,000 $9,220,000 $4,000,000 S0 $69,920,000
Item 414963 2 Totals: $44,700,000 $4,000,000 $4,000,000 $4,000,000 $9,220,000 $4,000,000 S0 $69,920,000



FDOT Adopted FY 2019/2020 - 2023/2024 TIP

FDOT
5 Year TIP
Hillsborough County, District 7
Status: Amended Amendment Date: 5/13/2020 Amendment Number: 16
Item Number: 4436301 Description: 1-75 FROM N OF US 301/ PROGRESS BLVD TO WOODBERRY RD LRTP: Minimize congestion, p.163
Related Project: 443630 Extra Description: This project will repair or replace the concrete pavement of the Interstate 75 roadway and
; . ramps between Progress Blvd. and Woodberry Road
Project Length: 5.17 P g 4 *S|5*
Type of Work:  RIGID PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTIO
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING - Managed by FDOT
Added ACNP SO SO $1,753,888 SO SO SO SO $1,753,888
Totals: $0 S0 $1,753,888 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,753,888
Item 443630 1 Totals: $0 $0 $1,753,888 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,753,888



FDOT Adopted FY 2019/2020 - 2023/2024 TIP
FDOT
5 Year TIP
Hillsborough County, District 7
Status: Amended Amendment Date: 5/13/2020 Amendment Number: 17
Item Number: 443630 2 Description: 1-75 FROM N OF CSX R/R/BROADWAY AVE TO S. OF SR 582/FOWLER AVE LRTP: Minimize congestion, p.163
Related Project: 443630 Extra Description: This project will repair or replace the concrete pavement of the

Interstate 75 roadway and ramps between Broadway Avenue and

Project Length: 5.2 *S|IS*
Fowler Ave.
Type of Work:  RIGID PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTIO
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING - Managed by FDOT
Added ACNP $0 $0 $1,763,855 $0 $0 $0 S0 $1,763,855
Totals: $0 $0 $1,763,855 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,763,855
Item 443630 2 Totals: $0 S0 $1,763,855 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,763,855



FDOT Adopted FY 2019/2020 - 2023/2024 TIP
FDOT
5 Year TIP
Hillsborough County, District 7
Status: Amended Amendment Date: 5/13/2020 Amendment Number: 18
Item Number: 4453801 Description: [-4 REPAVING FROM E OF MCINTOSH RD TO COUNTY LINE ROAD LRTP: System Preservation, p. 161
Related Project: 445380 Extra Description: This project will repave the interstate, ramps and frontage roads

between Mcintosh Rd (Exit 14) and County Line Road (Exit 25) in

Project Length: *IS*
eastern Hillsborough County
Type of Work:  RESURFACING
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING - Managed by FDOT
Added ACNP $0 $0 $3,870,126 $0 $0 $0 S0 $3,870,126
Totals: $0 S0 $3,870,126 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,870,126
Item 445380 1 Totals: $0 S0 $3,870,126 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,870,126



FDOT

Adopted FY 2019/2020 - 2023/2024 TIP

FDOT
5 Year TIP

Hillsborough County, District 7

Status: Amended

Amendment Date: 5/13/2020

Amendment Number: 19 A

Iltem Number: 439336 2 Description: HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY FY 2018/2019-2019/2020 UPWP LRTP: Pg.179
Related Project: Extra Description:
Project Length: 0 *NON-SIS*
Type of Work:  TRANSPORTATION PLANNING
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
PLANNING - RESPONSIBLE AGENCY NOT AVAILABLE
Modified SuU $568,159 $227,275 S0 S0 S0 SO SO $795,434
Modified PL $1,336,361 $1,174,748 $0 $0 $0 S0 S0 $2,511,109
Totals: $1,904,520 $1,402,023 S0 $0 $0 $0 S0 $3,306,543
Item 439336 2 Totals: $1,904,520 $1,402,023 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,306,543
Status: Amendec Amendment Date: 12/3/2019 Amendment Number: g
Item Mumber: 4393362 Description: HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY FY 2018/2019-2019/2020 UPWP LRTP: Pg.179
Related Project: Extra Description:
Project Length: 0 *NON-5I5*
Type of Work: TRANSPORTATIOMN PLANNING
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
PLANNING - RESPONSIBLE AGENCY NOT AVAILABLE
sU 5613,935 5403 288 50 50 50 50 50 $1,017,223
fied PL 51,347 585 $1,275,437 50 S0 50 50 30 52,623,022
Totals: £1,961,520 1,678,725 50 40 50 S0 50 $3,640,245
Item 439336 2 Totals: 51,961,520 51,678,725 50 50 50 50 50 53,640,245



RamanV
Stamp


FDOT Adopted FY 2019/2020 - 2023/2024 TIP

FDOT
5 Year TIP
Hillsborough County, District 7
Status: Amended Amendment Date: 5/13/2020 Amendment Number: 19 C
Item Number: 439336 3 Description: HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY FY 2020/2021-2021/2022 UPWP LRTP: Pg.179
Related Project: Extra Description:
Project Length: 0 *NON-SIS*
Type of Work: TRANSPORTATION PLANNING
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
PLANNING - RESPONSIBLE AGENCY NOT AVAILABLE
Modified SU SO SO $621,790 $400,000 SO SO SO $1,021,790
Modified PL S0 S0 $1,371,097 $1,260,185 S0 S0 S0 $2,631,282
Totals: $0 $0 $1,992,887 $1,660,185 $0 $0 $0 $3,653,072

Item 439336 3 Totals: $0 $0 $1,992,887 $1,660,185 $0 $0 $0 $3,653,072
Status: Amended Amendment Date: 5/13/2020 Amendment Number: 19 B
Itemn Number: 439336 3 Description: HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY FY 2020/2021-2021,/2022 UPWP LRTP: Pg.179
Related Project: Extra Description:
Project Length: *NON-5IS*
Type of Work: TRANSPORTATION PLANNING

Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
PLANNING - RESPONSIBLE AGENCY NOT AVAILABLE
Modified sU S0 S0 $400,000 $400,000 $0 S0 $0 $800,000
Modified PL 50 50 51,260,185 $1,760,185 50 30 50 $2,520,370
Totals: 50 50 51,660,185 51,660,185 50 50 50 $3,320,370
Item 439336 3 Totals: 50 50 51,660,185 £1,660,185 <0 S0 S0 £3,320,370

C-20



RamanV
Stamp


Status: Adopted

Adopted Date: 6/11/2019

Item Number: 439336 3 Description: HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY FY 2018/2019-2019/2020 UPWP LRTP: Pg.179
Related Project: Extra Description:
Project Length: *NON-SIS*
Type of Work: TRANSPORTATION PLANNING
Fund <2020 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 >2024 All Years
PLANNING - RESPONSIBLE AGENCY NOT AVAILABLE
su $0 S0 $400,000 $400,000 $0 S0 $0 $800,000
PL $0 50 $1,258,357 $1,258,357 50 $0 $0 $2,516,714
Totals: $0 $0 $1,658,357 $1,658,357 $0 $0 $0 $3,316,714
Item 439336 3 Totals: $0 $0 $1,658,357 $1,658,357 $0 $0 $0 $3,316,714

C-21




	#19_B_C_Amendments_Comparative_May2020_MPO Board.pdf
	#19__B_C_Amendments_May2020_MPO Board.pdf
	#19_B_C_Amendments_Comparative.pdf
	#19_Amendments_Comparative_with Amendment_9.pdf
	Comparative report_9.pdf



	#19_Amendments_May2020_MPO Board.pdf
	#19_A_Amendments_Comparative_Amend_9_May2020_MPO Board.pdf
	#19_Amendments_May2020_MPO Board.pdf

	#18_Amendments_rptTIP_Comparative_445380.pdf
	#17_Amendments_rptTIP_Comparative_443630_2.pdf
	#16_Amendment_TIP_Comparative_443630_1.pdf
	#15_new_Amendments_rptTIP_Comparative_2_27_20.pdf
	#14_Amendments_rpTIP_REV.pdf
	#13_Amendments_Comparative_report.pdf
	Comparative Report_#447141-1 HART HUMAN TRAFFICKING.pdf
	Appendix_D_TIP_FY20_amendment_1_11_for_website.xlsb.pdf



